34
30
50
37

44

26
56
24
65

93
71
74
18

25
61
10
29
91

Ben Keddie
Cameron Kenny
Shane Owen

Christian Purboo

Simon Després
Jonas Emmerdahl
Ethan Hadden
Jeremy Masella
Andrew McLean
Ryan Nicholson

lan Scheid ‘A’

Mason Alderson
Ben Brown

Justin Ducharme
Garet Hunt ‘C’
Keaton Jameson
Milan Lucic
Rowan Mills
Logan Neilson
Johan Porsberger
Ethan Somoza

Josh Winquist ‘A’

Fife Flyers Gamesheet Season 2025/26

Sunday 15th March 5.00pm
Elite League Match

Goal Scorer Assist Assist Time |EV/PP/SH Goal Scorer Assist Assist Time |EV/PP/SH
1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
Player Offence PIMs Time Player Offence PIMs Time
Period Scores Shots on Goal
1st 2nd 3rd OT/S0O 1st 2nd 3rd oT/S0
Flyers Flyers
Visitors Visitors
Referee : Linesman :
Referee : Linesman :

Next Home Match: Sunday

Tickets available at: www fifeflyers.co.uk

March 22" v Manchester Storm  Face off 5.00pm

Goalies
Drew DeRidder
Jace Gledhill
Evan Weninger

Defencemen
Dennis Busby
Brendon Clavelle
Dallas Ehrhardt
Chase Harrison ‘C’
Bradley Jenion
Noah Ké&aridinen
Kyle Locke
Zach Sullivan
Nicholas Welsh ‘A’

Forwards
Harrison Caines
Josh Crawley
Brandon Cutler
J.D. Dudek
Kaleb Ergang
Rais Francis

Brady Gilmour

Gary Haden

Tyler Hinam
Stephen Johnson ‘A’
Theo Malone
Joseph Nardi
Loren Ulett




